Order No : CSTI76285 Date : 04-Jul-2025

Payer Details Payment Details
J. Muthuraj
T S P Xii Battalion Manimuthar,
 Assistant,
 DGP Office, Chennai,
 Commandant T S P Xii Battalion Manimuthar,
Ambasamudram, Ambasamudram -627421.

Received a sum of Rs :11730.00
  Rupees : ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
THIRTY ONLY
  Payment Mode : Online

S.no Description Amount(Rs.)
1. Fee 11730.00

Total 11730.00

*This is system generated receipt hence signature is not required